Jennifer Farmer is currently trying to balance her checkbook. Below is a summary of what she has to put

in her checkbook. Develop a spreadsheet that will show all of the information located below. Label

them as farm or personal also.

Beginning Balance - $12,560.00

Expenses

Check #
212
213
214
215
216
Deposit
217
218
219
220
221
223
222
224
225
226
Deposit
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Date
Feb 1
Feb 2
Feb 4
Feb10
Feb 10
Feb 11
Feb 19
Feb 19
Feb 24
Feb 21
Feb 23
Feb 28
Feb 27
Mar 2
Mar 3
Mar 8
Mar 8
Mar 12
Mar 14
Mar 15
Mar 15
Mar 18
Mar 19
Mar 21

Company (what you purchased)
Purina — Feed (Mineral, Salt)
Valley Vet — Vet Supplies -

Bill Smith — oats — 150 bu

Alltel

Norris Public Power

Pay Check — SCC

Ace Hardware (general expenses) -
Haircut -

Walmart — Groceries -

Farm Insurance -

John Deere - Repair of Tractor -
Purina — Wormer for Cattle -
Coop — Diesel for tractor —
Tractor Supply — Pliers and Wire -
Dr. Souders — Dentist -

Ace Hardware — Light bulbs -
Birthday

Vehicle Insurance (Farm) -

Arby’s — Family Meal -

Vet Supply — Tags, shots for cattle -
Ace Hardware — Hoses for garden
Walmart — Groceries

JC Penny — clothes

John Deere — Filters

Amount of Expense
240.01
264.02
380.00
72.50
$187.00
$987.99
$125.00
$15.00
$158.00
$300.00
$289.00
$25.00
$250.00
$38.98
$97.00
$8.79
$50.00
$198.75
$32.89
$16.25
$48.69
$168.98
$68.98
$56.78



