Jennifer Farmer is currently trying to balance her checkbook. Below is a summary of what she has to put in her checkbook. Develop a spreadsheet that will show all of the information located below. Label them as farm or personal also.

Beginning Balance - \$12,560.00

Expenses

Check #	Date	Company (what you purchased)	Amount of Expense
212	Feb 1	Purina – Feed (Mineral, Salt)	240.01
213	Feb 2	Valley Vet – Vet Supplies -	264.02
214	Feb 4	Bill Smith – oats – 150 bu	380.00
215	Feb10	Alltel	72.50
216	Feb 10	Norris Public Power	\$187.00
Deposit	Feb 11	Pay Check – SCC	\$987.99
217	Feb 19	Ace Hardware (general expenses) -	\$125.00
218	Feb 19	Haircut -	\$15.00
219	Feb 24	Walmart – Groceries -	\$158.00
220	Feb 21	Farm Insurance -	\$300.00
221	Feb 23	John Deere - Repair of Tractor -	\$289.00
223	Feb 28	Purina – Wormer for Cattle -	\$ 25.00
222	Feb 27	Coop – Diesel for tractor –	\$250.00
224	Mar 2	Tractor Supply – Pliers and Wire -	\$38.98
225	Mar 3	Dr. Souders – Dentist -	\$97.00
226	Mar 8	Ace Hardware – Light bulbs -	\$8.79
Deposit	Mar 8	Birthday	\$50.00
227	Mar 12	Vehicle Insurance (Farm) -	\$198.75
228	Mar 14	Arby's – Family Meal -	\$32.89
229	Mar 15	Vet Supply – Tags, shots for cattle -	\$ 16.25
230	Mar 15	Ace Hardware – Hoses for garden	\$48.69
231	Mar 18	Walmart – Groceries	\$168.98
232	Mar 19	JC Penny – clothes	\$68.98
233	Mar 21	John Deere – Filters	\$56.78